
 

 

 

ST JOSEPH’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY 
SCHOOL 

 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 
 2023/2024 

           

 
AUTUMN TERM  Students return on Wednesday 6th September 2023  
                                 Students finish on Friday 22nd December 2023 
 
Half Term  Students Finish Friday 27th October 2023 
   Students return on Monday 6th November 2023 
 

73 days 
 

 
SPRING TERM       Students Return on Tuesday 9th January 2024 
                                Students finish on Friday 22nd March 2024 
 
Half Term   Students finish on Friday 9th February 2024 
                                 Students return on Monday 19th February 2024 

                                                
66 days 

 

 
SUMMER TERM Students return on Tuesday 9th April 2024 
                                 Students finish on Friday 19th July 2024 
 
Half Term  Students finish Friday 24th May 2024 
                                 Students return on Monday 3rd June 2024  

                                              51 days 
 

TOTAL 190 DAYS 
 
 

OTHER DATES:  Good Friday    Friday 29th March 2024 
Easter    Monday 1st April 2024 
May Day   Monday 6th May 2024 
Whitsun Bank Holiday Monday 27th May 2024 
 

Please note Kay Stage 1 & 2 SATs/Optional Tests will be during the month of May 

 
 

TRAINING DAYS:  1. Monday 4th September 2023 
2. Tuesday 5th September 2023 
3. Monday 8th January 2024 
4. Monday 8th April 2024 

 

 

 


